MB 501-11509422

MB 501-11509422 TEMP 
ADMISSION TENDERED TO 

HAMRIYAH FOR RE-EXPORT

COLLECTION FROM AUH TO HAMRIYAH 1,250.000 1.00 1,250.000 0.00 1,250.000

FINAL EXIT SUBMISSION 110.000 1.00 110.000 0.00 110.000

1,360.00 0.00 1,360.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,360.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,360.00

AED One Thousand Three Hundred And Sixty Only

AED One Thousand Three Hundred And Sixty Only